
CSAT SPRINT Course 

Timings: 3 PM 

Sr. No. Date Day Subject Faculty Total Lectures 

1 10-05-2024 Friday Quant Vikas Dahiya Quant - 10 

2 11-05-2024 Saturday Quant Vikas Dahiya Reasoning - 5 

3 12-05-2024 Sunday -------------  English RC - 6 

4 13-05-2024 Monday English-RC 
Ankush 
Dawra  

5 14-05-2024 Tuesday Quant Vikas Dahiya  

6 15-05-2024 Wednesday Reasoning Vikas Dahiya  

7 16-05-2024 Thursday English-RC 
Ankush 
Dawra  

8 17-05-2024 Friday Quant Vikas Dahiya  

9 18-05-2024 Saturday Reasoning Vikas Dahiya  

10 19-05-2024 Sunday -------------   

11 20-05-2024 Monday English-RC 
Ankush 
Dawra  

12 21-05-2024 Tuesday Quant Vikas Dahiya  

13 22-05-2024 Wednesday Quant Vikas Dahiya  

14 23-05-2024 Thursday Reasoning Vikas Dahiya  

15 24-05-2024 Friday English-RC 
Ankush 
Dawra  

16 25-05-2024 Saturday Quant Vikas Dahiya  

17 26-05-2024 Sunday -------------   

18 27-05-2024 Monday English-RC 
Ankush 
Dawra  

19 28-05-2024 Tuesday Quant Vikas Dahiya  

20 29-05-2024 Wednesday Reasoning Vikas Dahiya  

21 30-05-2024 Thursday Quant Vikas Dahiya  

22 31-05-2024 Friday English-RC 
Ankush 
Dawra  

23 01-06-2024 Saturday Quant Vikas Dahiya  

24 02-06-2024 Sunday -------------   

25 03-06-2024 Monday Reasoning Vikas Dahiya  

 

http://t.me/SleepyClasses
http://www.sleepyclasses.com/

